
SEALY® ESSENTIALS  

SHIPPABLE PLATFORM BASE

Key Features: Fabric:
•	 Slat-pack

•	 Wood structure

•	 Headboard brackets included

•	 No tools for assembly

•	 6” BPC Legs

•	 12 pcs slats

•	 7” height of rails

•	 Courier-friendly (UPS-able)

Size Packing 
Dimensions (Inch) GW (Lbs) Wholesale

T 14.9 x 72.4 x 8.07 68.3
TL 14.9 x 78.3 x 8.07 68.3
F 17.7 x 72.4 x 8.07 77.2
Q 17.7 x 78.3 x 8.07 88.2
K 17.7 x 78.3 x 8.07 103.6

SRP

$379
$399
$449
$449
$549




